B&R Enclosures
Sloping roof enclosures
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
DISCLAIMER
This brochure has been prepared specifically for customers of the publisher and as a general reference only. B&R
Enclosures Pty Ltd engages in a policy of continuous development and improvement of its products and reserves
the right to alter, add and/or delete specifications of any products or equipment and change of manufacturing

SP100840 1000 800 400 1365 353 930 730 640 210 1334 600 88
* Mounting pan to inside of door
ORDERING GUIDE
Pilbara SP – Zinc Coated Steel
Mining and Industrial Enclosures
•	 Designed in sizes suitable for the most common mining, mineral
processing and infrastructure projects.
•	 Typically used in local control stations, mini control consoles or motor isolation
control stations.
•	 30º sloping roof to prevent build up of water and solids.
•	 Lifting lugs conform to AS4991:Lifting Devices.
•	 One (1) tonne SWL on each lifting lug (excluding SP040425).
•	 Easy installation with top and bottom mounting flanges.
•	 Conformity, Approvals:
Lloyds Register #06/10007 (E2)
•	 Region D wind rated to AS1170.2-2002: Structural design actions - Wind actions
•	 Manufactured from 2mm thick zinc coated steel.
•	 Powdercoated X15 Orange.
Comes standard with:
•	 2mm steel mounting pan powdercoated white
•	 Chrome steel padlockable swing handle with LockSock®
•	 3-point locking (excluding SP040425 range)
•	 6mm aluminium gland plate
•	 Lifting lugs (excluding SP040425 range)
X1
5 IP
66
13brenclosures.com.au
Pilbara SP – Zinc Coated Steel
Mining and Industrial Enclosures
Product Description Part Number SP
07
05
22
SP
10
08
22
SP
04
04
25
SP
07
05
35
SP
10
08
40
Dimensions (mm)
Height Width Depth
Hinged escutcheon
SPHE0404 325 320 18 •
SPHE0705 625 420 18 • •
SPHE1008 925 720 18 • •
Gland plate
Brass
SPGB32/6 380 200 6 •
SPGB41/6▲ 480 160 6 •
SPGB43/6 480 300 6 •
SPGB71/6▲ 780 160 6 •
SPGB72/6▲ 700 270 6 •
Aluminium
SPGA32/6 380 200 6 •
SPGA41/6 480 160 6 •
SPGA43/6 480 300 6 •
SPGA71/6 780 160 6 •
SPGA72/6 700 270 6 •
Pintle hinge 316 stainless steel SP/H/S – – – • • • • •
Retro-fit sunshades Zinc coated steel (2mm)